Agreement of Settlement, ECF No. 468-1 at ¶9.1, the court hereby orders that the following

amounts shall be paid to  the TAL and its attorneys from the money that was transferred from the

NMIRF Operations Budget into the TAL’s client trust account:

• TAL - Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Five and 45/100 Dollars

($16,745.45);

• Daniel J. Berman - Six Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($6,000.00); and

• Braddock J. Huesman - Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Six and 36/100

Dollars ($14,366.36).

IT IS SO ORDERED.
/s/ Frances M. Tydingco-Gatewood
     Designated Judge
Dated: Apr 01, 2014